Pasta & Entrees

Cholce of Spaghetti, Lingulnl, Penne or Fettuclnl;
Tortellinl, Cavakelll. Whole Wheat, Gluten Free 52 exira

Tomato Sauce 10.00

Marina 11.00 o

Bolognese 1400 1

Meatballs or Sausage 12.00 ’

Garlic & il 10.00 {

Alfredo 1400 -’

Alfredo w/Chicken 17.00

Vodka 1700

Broccoli Rabe (when available) 1500

Broccoli & Garlic & Oil 15.00 "E,

Chicken & Broccoli 16.00 -

Red or White Clam Sauce 17.00 "

Chicken

Chicken Cutlet Parmigiana 15.00

Chicken Marsala 1700

Chicken Francese 17.00 .

Chicken FralNico 1550 i

iTender Chicken Breast Stuffed with Prosciumo, Spinach & Morrarella]

Baked Delights

Lasagna 14.00

Baked Ziti 13.00

Ravioli 12.00

MManicott 13.00

Stuffed Shells 14.00 {
' Eggplant Parmigiana 15.00 A

Eggplant Rollatini 17.00 3

3 Veal

Veal Parmigiana 18.00

Veal FraMico 20.00 '

Seafood &

Shrimp Parmigiana

Shrimp Marinara b .
< FraMico's Fruit of the Sea -

{Little Neck Clams, Shrimp, Mussels S08ia8

Beverages i
Soda, Cotfee \

L]
NOTE: All dinners served with Bread & Salad. No subs!itut&nm:il'

Prices subject to change without notice, and applicable sales tax.

Kids Menu

Pasta w/Tomato Sauce
Manicott (2)

Stuffed Shells (2)

Ravioli (3)

Penne Vodka
Desserts

Delicious Ttalian Connoli
Tiramisu

Catering Menu  Half

House Salad $25.00
Ceasar Salad 30.00
Grilled Chicken Salad 40.00
Cold Antipasto 35.00
Antipasto Ttaliano 75.00
Fried Calamari 45.00
Calamari Marinara 50.00
Lasagna 4500
Baked Ziti 35.00
Pasta w/Broccoli & Garlic 40.00
Pasta Vodka 40.00
Pasta & Meat Sauce 45 00
Pasta w/White cr Bed Qlam Sauce  75.00
Pasta w/Garlic & Qil 35.00
Cheeze Ravioli 45100
Stuffed Shells/Manicotti =~ 45.00
Meatballs 40.00
Sausage 40.00
Sausage and Peppers 45.00
Sausage and Broccoli Rabe 65.00
Eggplant Rollatini 50.00
Eggplant Parmigiana 4500
Chicken Parmigiana 50.00
Chicken Francese 55.00
Chicken Marsala 55.00
Veal Francese 70.00
Veal Marsala 70.00
Chicken Fingers 40.00
Mozzarella Sticks 40.00
Zucchini Sticks 40.00

NOTE: Additional catering fees for bread, water pans,
Sterno canned heat, and racks. Delivery fees will

apply accordingly

6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
10.00

400
5.50

Full
$40.00
50.00
70.00
&0.00
130.00
85.00
90.00
85.00
&0.00
70.00
70.00
55.00
110.00
&0.00
85.00
85.00
75.00
75.00
85.00
110.00
90.00
85.00
S0.00
100.00
100.00
125.00
125.00
70.00
65.00
70.00

Monday-Thursday 1LAM-9FM

Friday & Saturday 11AM-10PM
Sunday 12-9PM

Open Seven Days

—Please ask about delive
.

25 Elm 5t., Warwick, NY.

www.FranicosPizrzeria.com.
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Appeﬁzers ‘?"F

Garlic Bread kb

Garlic Bread with {:I:lﬂme 4.5
Zucchini Stocks 75
Mozzeralla Sticks i g
alﬂpenu Poppers 5.7 -'1" '
with Fries 0 50
G&rlu: Knnta {6) 3.75
Egoplant Rollatini Appetizer 10.50
Buffalo Wings (12) 1250
(AdLid Hm:y 58, BBQ. Hof or Nudlear)
Fried Calamari 12 50
Mussels Marinara 11.50
Baked Clams 11.50
Hot Antipasto alla FraNico 15.50

{Ehtrimp, Oreganzts, Baked Clame, Mugsels & Hot Egoplant Rollotini)

Antipasto Baresze 15.50

{Prosciutfe, Freak Mozzorells, Suppresata, Koasted Pepper, Artichoke,
Sherp Provolone, Kelpmeta Olfves, Bundried Tometn, Wo Lethuce)

Salads

Aragula Salad 8.00

Garden Salad (5mall) 500 (Lg) .00
Caesar Salad 7.00

Grilled Chicken Salad G50

Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad a.50

Grilled Shrimp Salad 1200

Antipasto Salad 10.00

Side Dishes

French Fries 5.00

Order of 2 Meatballs 6.00

Order of 2 Sausages 6.00

Soup of the Day (Bowl) 6.00

Broccoli in Garlic & Olive Oil 6.00

Broccoli Rabe {w’.l:mnwmiﬂ:h] Eﬂl}

Side of Clu{'kﬁ'-ﬁ;‘u 00

= 5‘%

Lunch Specials 11AM-3PM Mon-Thu

Any Sandwich 9.99
(aoith dormestic can soda or watey, fries)
Pasta of the Day  */% 009

{mith dowieztic cant soda or water, fries)

"

=

.

Gluten Free pizea

Cheese Neopolitan

Additional Toppings 2.00
Extra Cheese 3.00
Specialty Topping 4.00
By the Slice

Meopolitan 250
Gourmet 3.50
Sicilian / Deep Dish 3.50

Personal Pan
Flain  1.00/topping

, f;; Pizza

107 11.00
167 1400 18" 15.00
On half pie 1.50
On half pie 200
On half pie 2.00

Stuffed 450
Add. Topping  1.00

Regular Toppings

Pepperoni * Mushrooms

EPBﬂﬂltj?' Topping £
Gourmet J -
Margherita 12 00" %
White 11.00
Specialty Toppings
Egoplant » Chicken » Spinach
Roasted Peppers = Artichokes

Sundried Tomatoes = Meatballs
Tomatoes * Zucchini » Ham
Pineapple * Broccoli 4.00

Gourmet Pizza
Grandma

Special Veggie

Olives = Sausage
Peppers = Bacon
Onions = Garlic 2.00

16* 20.00
16 19.00 15~ 20.00
{Rousted Pepper, Mushroom, Crion, Arfickake)

Garbage 1671900 18" 2000
{Pepperoni, Emmage, Onions, Peppers, Mushrooms)

White 16" 16.00 18" 17.00
(Riroftg and Mozzarella)

Vegetarian 16”1900 18" 20.00

{ Broccoli, Eﬁp‘iﬂ'ﬂl‘, Peppers, Onioes, Muchroom)

Capri (shrimy and Garlic)
Capricciosa

16" 19.00 18" 2000

1a™ 19.00 18~ 20.00
me. Muoliroomae, Artickokes, Beowr & Hom

Margherita (FredtMozoed B 167 1500 187 19.00

Hawaiian 16~ 19.00 18" 20.00
(Pincapple, Alwamds, Ham & Chere}

Chicken Bacon Ranch 16" 20.00 18™ 21.00
Fresca 16~ 23.00

{Fucchini, Ohwioes, polroomo, Tometoes)

Stuffed Pie (Cholce of five fillings) 1587 2500
Aragula 18" 21.00
Sicilian Med. 17.00 Lg 20.00

' =,

-

Calzone
cmall O (Spec Topping 1.50; Kef. Topping 75)
Large 16.00 (5pec. Topping 4.00; Reg. Topping 2.50)

Panini

Caprese {Tomatn, Besil, Fresk Mozzgrella) 0.00
Mediterranean 11.00
{Aragula, Muskromms, Fresht Mozzarells, Prosciutio)
Build Your Own TBD
Cold Heroes

Prosciutto & Fresh Mozzarella 11.00
Combination Q.00

Chicken, Tomato, Lettuce & Mayo 1000

Chicken, Tomato, Lettuce & Mayo  10.50 (cheeas)

Hot Heroes

Chicken Cutlet Parmigiana .00
Egeplant Parmigiana 9.00

Veal Parmigiana 11.00
Sausage Parmigiana o.00
Meatball Parmigiana Q.00
Shrimp Parmigiana 11.00
Sausage & Peppers 9.00 10.00 {Parm)
Cheese Steak 9.00 10.50 [The waork)
Beverages

Soda, Cotfee, Tera, Espresso

Scan image on your swiart phone

to view entire menit. Thank you!
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