## Pasta & Entrees

Choice of Spaghetti, Linguini, Penne or Fettucini; Tortellini, Cavatelli, Whole Wheat, Gluten Free \$2 extra

Tomato Sauce	10.00
Marina	11.00
Bolognese	14.00
Meatballs or Sausage	12.00
Garlic & Oil	10.00
Alfredo	14.00
Alfredo w/Chicken	17.00
Vodka	17.00
Broccoli Rabe (when available)	15.00
Broccoli & Garlic & Oil	15.00
Chicken & Broccoli	16.00
Red or White Clam Sauce	17.00

### Chicken

Cirreitore	
Chicken Cutlet Parmigiana	15.00
Chicken Marsala	17.00
Chicken Francese	17.00
Chicken FraNico	18.50

(Tender Chicken Breast Stuffed with Prosciutto, Spinach & Mozzarella)

# **Baked Delights**

Lasagna	14.00
Baked Ziti	13.00
Ravioli	12.00
Manicotti	13.00
Stuffed Shells	14.00
Eggplant Parmigiana	15.00
Eggplant Rollatini	17.00

# Veal

Veal Parmigiana	18.00
Veal FraNico	20.00

# Seafood

Shrimp Parmigiana	18.00
Shrimp Marinara	18.00
FraNico's Fruit of the Sea	20.00

(Little Neck Clams, Shrimp, Mussels & Calama

# Beverages

Soda, Coffee

NOTE: All dinners served with Bread & Salad. No substitutions. Prices subject to change without notice, and applicable sales tax.

# Kids Menu

Pasta w/Tomato Sauce	6.00	
Manicotti (2)	6.00	
Stuffed Shells (2)	6.00	
Ravioli (3)	6.00	
Penne Vodka	10.00	

#### Desserts

Delicious Italian Connoli	4.00
Tiramisu	5.50

THURIDO		5.50
Catering Menu	Half	Full
House Salad	\$25.00	\$40.00
Ceasar Salad	30.00	50.00
Grilled Chicken Salad	40.00	70.00
Cold Antipasto	35.00	60.00
Antipasto Italiano	75.00	130.00
Fried Calamari	45.00	85.00
Calamari Marinara	50.00	90.00
Lasagna	45.00	85.00
Baked Ziti	35.00	60.00
Pasta w/Broccoli & Garlic	40.00	70.00
Pasta Vodka	40.00	70.00
Pasta & Meat Sauce	45.00	85.00
Pasta w/White or Red Clam Sauce	75.00	110.00
Pasta w/Garlic & Oil	35.00	60.00
Cheese Ravioli	45.00	85.00
Stuffed Shells/Manicotti	45.00	85.00
Meatballs	40.00	75.00
Sausage	40.00	75.00
Sausage and Peppers	45.00	85.00
Sausage and Broccoli Rabe	65.00	110.00
Eggplant Rollatini	50.00	90.00
Eggplant Parmigiana	45.00	85.00
Chicken Parmigiana	50.00	90.00
Chicken Francese	55.00	100.00
Chicken Marsala	55.00	100.00
Veal Francese	70.00	125.00
Veal Marsala	70.00	125.00
Chicken Fingers	40.00	70.00
Mozzarella Sticks	40.00	65.00
Zucchini Sticks	40.00	70.00

NOTE: Additional catering fees for bread, water pans, Sterno canned heat, and racks. Delivery fees will apply accordingly

# 845-986-8000

Monday-Thursday 11AM-9PM Friday & Saturday 11AM-10PM Sunday 12-9PM

Open Seven Days
Please ask about delivery



25 Elm St., Warwick, NY.

www.FranicosPizzeria.com.

# Appetizers

	THE THREE PROPERTY OF STREET
Garlic Bread	4.00
Garlic Bread with Cheese	4.30
Zucchini Stocks	7.50
Mozzeralla Sticks	7.50
Jalapeno Poppers	5.75
Chicken Fingers with Fries	9.50
Garlic Knots (6)	3.75
Eggplant Rollatini Appetizer	10.50
Buffalo Wings (12)	12.50
(Mild, Honey BBQ, BBQ, Hot or Nuclear)	
Fried Calamari	12.50
Mussels Marinara	11.50
Baked Clams	11.50
Hot Antipasto alla FraNico	15.50
(Skrimp, Oreganata, Baked Clams, Mussels &	Hot Eggplant Rollatini)
Antipasto Barese	15.50
(Prosciutto, Fresh Mozzarella, Suppresata, Ros	soted Pepper, Artichoke,

### Salads

Aragula Salad		8.00
Garden Salad	(Small) 5.00	(Lg.) 6.00
Caesar Salad		7.00
Grilled Chicken	Salad	9.50
Grilled Chicken	Caesar Salad	9.50
Grilled Shrimp	Salad	12.00
Antipasto Salad		10.00

Sharp Provolone, Kalamata Olives, Sundried Tomato, No Lettuce)

# Side Dishes

French Fries	5.00
Order of 2 Meatballs	6.00
Order of 2 Sausages	6.00
Soup of the Day (Bowl)	6.00
Broccoli in Garlic & Olive Oil	6.00
Broccoli Rabe (When available)	8.00
Side of Chicken Cutlet Parmigiana	9.00

# Lunch Specials 11AM-3PM Mon-Thu

Any Sandwich	9.99
(with domestic can soda or water, fries)	
Pasta of the Day	9.99

(with domestic can soda or water, fries)

P12	zza	
	10" 11.	.00
	16" 14.00 18'	15.00
2.00	On half pie	1.50
3.00	On half pie	2.00
4.00	On half pie	2.00
2.50	Stuffed	4.50
3.50	Add. Topping	1.00
3.50		
- 3		-
9.00	(B) (650)	(SC)
	diameter (	
12.00		1
12.00		
	2.00 3.00 4.00 2.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 2.00 12.00	2.00 On half pie 3.00 On half pie 4.00 On half pie 4.00 Stuffed 3.50 Add. Topping 3.50 9.00 2.00 12.00

# Specialty Toppings

Specialty Toppings	Regular Toppings
Eggplant • Chicken • Spinach	Pepperoni • Mushrooms
Roasted Peppers • Artichokes	Olives • Sausage
Sundried Tomatoes • Meatballs	Peppers • Bacon
Tomatoes • Zucchini • Ham	Onions • Garlic 2.00
Pineapple • Broccoli 4.00	

11.00

White

Gourmet Pizza		
Grandma	16" 20.00	
Special Veggie	16" 19.00	18" 20.00
(Roasted Pepper, Mushroom, Onion,	Artichoke)	
Garbage	16" 19.00	18" 20.00
(Pepperoni, Sausage, Onions, Pepper	s, Muskrooms)	
White	16" 16.00	18" 17.00
(Ricotta and Mozzarella)		
Vegetarian	16" 19.00	18" 20.00
(Broccoli, Eggplant, Peppers, Onions	, Mushroom)	
Capri (Shrimp and Garlie)	16" 19.00	18" 20.00
Capricciosa	16" 19.00	18" 20.00
(Ham, Mushrooms, Artichokes, Baco	n & Ham	
Margherita (Fresh Mouzavella, Basil)	16" 18.00	18" 19.00
Hawaiian	16" 19.00	18" 20.00
(Pineapple, Almondo, Ham & Cheese)		
Chicken Bacon Ranch	16" 20.00	18" 21.00
Fresca	16" 23.00	
(Zucchini, Onions, ushrooms, Tomat	oeo)	
Stuffed Pie (Choice of five fillis	ngs)	18" 25.00
Aragula		18" 21.00
Sicilian Med. 17	7.00 Lo	20.00

# Stromboli Small 10.00 Large 18.00 fam, Salami, Pepperoni Mozzarella, Sausage, eppera, Oniona, Mushrooma)

## Calzone

Small	9.00	(Spec. Topping 1.50; Reg. Topping .75)
Large	16.00	(Spec. Topping 4.00; Reg. Topping 2.50)

#### Panini

Caprese (Tomato, Basil, Freak Mozzarella)	9.00
Mediterranean	11.00
(Aragula, Mushrooms, Fresh Mozzarella, Prosci	utto)
Build Your Own	TBD

# Cold Heroes

Prosciutto & Fresh Mozzarella	11.00
Combination	9.00
Chicken, Tomato, Lettuce & Mayo	10.00
Chicken, Tomato, Lettuce & Mayo	10.50 (cheese)

# Hot Heroes

Chicken Cutlet Parmigiana		9.00
Eggplant Parmigiana		9.00
Veal Parmigiana		11.00
Sausage Parmigiana		9.00
Meatball Parmigiana		9.00
Shrimp Parmigiana		11.00
	9.00	10.00 (Parm)
	9.00	10.50 (The Works)

Beverages Soda, Coffee, Tera, Espresso



Scan image on your smart phone to view entire menu. Thank you!